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Vorratsglas Set 4 Stk.

EN - Storage Jars 4pcs // FR - Set de 4 bocaux de conservation
ES - Set de 4 tarros de almacenamiento // IT - Set di 4 Barattoli da cucina

DE - Elegantes und modernes Set aus 4 Vorratsglasern, hergestellt aus
robustem Borosilikatglas und Edelstahl.

N - Elegant and modern set of 4 storage jars, made out of robust borosilicate
glass and stainless steel.
FR - Elégant set de 4 bocaux en verre robuste borosilicate et acier inoxydable.
ES - Elegante y moderno set de 4 tarros de almacenamiento de robusto cristal de
borosilicato y acero inoxidable.
IT - Elegante e moderno set di 4 barattoli di conservazione in robusto vetro borosilicato
e acciaio inox.

DE - Verldngerung der Haltbarkeit von Lebensmitteln sowie Mottenschutz.
EN - Extension of the shelf life of food as well as moth protection.

FR - Prolongation de la durée de vie des aliments et protection contre les mites.
ES - Prolongacion de la vida util de los alimentos y proteccion contra las polillas.
IT - Prolungamento della durata di conservazione degli alimenti e protezione
contro le tarme.

DE - Luftdichte und auslaufsichere Deckel mit Silikonring.
EN - Airtight and leak-proof lids with silicone ring.

FR - Couvercle hermétique et étanche avec anneau en silicone.
ES - Tapa hermética y antigoteo con junta de silicona.

IT - Coperchio ermetico e antigoccia con guarnizione in silicone.

DE - Inklusive praktischen Aufklebern zur Kennzeichnung der Behilter.
EN - Including practical stickers to label each jar.

FR - Stickers inclus pour nommer chaque bocal.

ES - Incluye practicas pegatinas para etiquetar los tarros.

T - Include pratici adesivi per etichettare i barattoli.
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DE - Geschmacksneutral: Aufbewahrung von verschiedenen Lebensmitteln ohne
vorherige Geriiche anzunehmen.

EN - Neutral in taste: Storing various food without adopting previous smells.

FR - Sans goUt: Stockez vos aliments sans avoir les odeurs précédentes.

ES - Sabor neutro: Almacena diferentes alimentos sin que adopten los olores de los anteriores.
IT - Sapore neutro: Conservare diversi alimenti senza adottare gli odori dei precedenti.

DE - Die transparenten Vorratsglaser sorgen fur einen organisierten und gleichzeitig
dekorativen Uberblick in der Kiiche.

EN - The transparent storage jars provide an organized and at the same time decorative overview in the kitchen.
FR - Les bocaux transparents apportent organisation mais aussi style a votre cuisine.

ES - Los tarros transparentes de almacenamiento proporcionan una visién organizada y
decorativa de la cocina.

IT - | barattoli trasparenti offrono una vista organizzata e decorativa della cucina.

DE - Einfaches Offnen und SchiieBen der Deckel sowie bequemes AusgieBen von Inhalten.
EN - Easy opening and closing of the lids as well as convenient one-handed pouring of content.
FR - Ouverture et fermeture faciles des couvercles ainsi que versement d'une seule main.
ES - Facil apertura y cierre y cémodo vertido del contenido con una sola mano.

IT - Facile da aprire e chiudere e comodo versamento del contenuto con una sola mano.

DE - Spuilmaschinenfestes Glas. Edelstahldeckel nur von Hand reinigen.

EN - Dishwasher-safe glass jar and stainless steel lid only wash by hand.

FR - Bocaux en verre lavables au lave-vaisselle. Le couvercle en inox au lave-vaisselle.

ES -Recipiente de cristal lavable en el lavavajillas y tapa de acero inoxidable a mano.

IT - Contenitore in vetro lavabile in lavastoviglie e coperchio in acciaio inox lavabile a mano.
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Bedienungsanleitung

EN - Instructions for use // FR - Mode d'emploi
ES - Instrucciones de uso / IT - Istruzioni per I'uso

i
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1.

DE - Den Deckel in der Mitte herunterdriicken um
ihn zu 6ffnen.
EN - Push the lid down in the middle to open it.

FR - Pressez sur 'ouverture du couvercle pour l'ouvrir.

ES - Presiona en el botén del centro para abirirla.
IT - Spingere il coperchio al centro per aprirlo.

3.

DE - Den gewunschten Inhalt einfullen.
EN - Pour in the desired content.

FR - Incorporez le contenu désiré.

ES - Vierte el contenido que desees.

IT - Versare il contenuto desiderato.

2.

DE - Den Deckel anheben.
EN - Lift the lid.

FR - Retirez le couvercle.
ES - Levanta la tapa.

IT - Sollevare il coperchio.
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4.,

DE - Den Deckel aufsetzen und herunterdriicken um
das Glas zu verschlieBen.

EN - Put the lid back on and push it down to close the jar again.
FR - Insérez le lid et pressez vers le bas pour le fermer.
ES - Coloca la tapay presiona hacia abajo para cerrar el tarro.
IT - Posizionare il coperchio e premere per chiudere il
barattolo.

1700 ml

1300 ml

1000 ml

T

700 ml

DE//EN //FR//ES //IT

Verwendungen

EN - Uses // FR - Usages
ES - Usos // IT - Usi

DE - Spaghetti, Nudeln, Musli, Mehl, Paniermehl.
EN - Spaghetti, pasta, cereals, flour, breadcrumbs.
FR - Spaghetti, pates,muesli, farine, chapelure.

ES - Espaguetis, pasta, cereales, harina y pan rallado.
IT - Spaghetti, pasta, cereali, farina e pangrattato.

DE - Bohnen, Reis, Zucker.
EN - Beans, rice, sugar.

FR - Légumineux, riz, sucre.
ES - Legumbres, arroz, azdcar.
IT - Legumi, riso, zucchero.

DE - Sonnenblumenkerne, Getrocknete Friichte, Stirke, SiBigkeiten, Erdniisse.
EN - Sunflowerseeds, dried fruits, starch, sweets, peanuts.
R - Graines de tournesol, pommes séchées, amidon, bonbons, arachides.
ES - Semillas, manzanas deshidratadas, frutos secos y golosinas.
IT - Semi, frutta secca, frutta essiccata, mele secche e caramelle.

DE - Linsen, Mandeln, Salz, Puderzucker, Gemahlene Nusse, Chia Samen, Rosinen, Walnuisse.
EN - Lentils, almonds, salt, powdered sugar, ground nuts, chia, raisins, walnuts.

FR - Lentilles, amandes, sel, sucre en poudre, noix, graines de chia, raisins, noisettes.

ES - Lentejas, almendras, sal, aztcar glas, frutos secos molidos, chia, pasas y nueces.

IT - Lenticchie, mandorle, sale, zucchero a velo, frutta secca, chia, uva passa e noci.

Visit our homepage and discover more products: wwwisilberthai.net

54 info@silberthalnet R +49 (0)711/54 091005 ] wwwisilberthal.net
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